
 

 

 
 
 

UKAF CERT 

 

 

 

 
Of Registration 

 
This is to certify that 

SHEREFEDIN ASEFA MANGORE 
ADDRESS:- ADDIS ABABA, ETHIOPIAN 

   Has been assessed and found to be conforming the requirements of: 

ISO 22000:2018 
(Food Safety Management System) 

For the Following Scope of Activities: 

WHOLESALE AND RETAIL TRADE REPAIR, 
HOTELS AND RESTAURANTS IMPORT AND 

EXPORT BUSINESSES. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Certificate No.: UK-02-G-105 Date of Initial Registration 
1st Surveillance audit Due on 
2nd Surveillance audit Due on 
Date of Expiry 

: 17-06-2023 
: 16-06-2024 
: 16-06-2025 
: 16-06-2026 

 
 
 
 

 

Authorised Signatory 

UKAF CERT Limited 
130 Thessaly Rd, Nine Elms, 
London SW85EJ, UK 
Email: info@ukafcert.org.uk 
Website: www.ukafcert.org.uk 

Accredited by United Kingdom Accreditation Forum Certification Limited (UKAF) 
130 Thessaly Rd, Nine Elms, London SW85EJ, United Kingdom 
The Approval is subject to the company maintaining its system to the required standards, which will be monitored by 
UKAF CERT Limited. The Certificate remains the property of UKAF CERT Limited and must be returned on request. 

To check the Validity of this certificate please visit on http://ukafcert.org.uk/verify_certificate 
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